DROSCAND

9062-32-0X

Product info

Type

Other

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Specific accessories
Part No. Prod. Type
90623200 P 32 CS 3/16" - 2" 24V without die set
90623201 P 32 CS 3/16" - 2" 12V without die set
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Battery run. For hoses up to 2". Equipped with
QC-system.

Swaging Machines
Portabel
630 mm
610 mm
425 mm

125 kg

Die set 32-10/32-69
Custom die set 32-10/32-69
Logo, numbers, letters
Finn-Power grease

See related products.
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